11500083600

(Re	equestor's Name)	· · ·
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ar	ddress)	
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(2)	.,	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Name)	
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	f Status
		
Special Instructions to Fili	ing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500429187765

ZECH DO AHTHEST



16 1-cm

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

PHONE: 850-558-1500
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE : 462548 4300123
AUTHORIZATION CONTRACTOR AUTHORIZATION CONTRAC
COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00
ORDER DATE : May 8, 2024
ORDER TIME: 12:05 PM
ORDER NO. : 462548-005
CUSTOMER NO: 4300123
DOMESTIC FILINGS
1'1
NAME: PY88 LLC
XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CLATITICALL OF GOOD STRUDING
CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Miller - EXT#
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT.	PY88 LLC					
(Name of Limited Liability Company)						
The enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	tted for filing.				
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:				
	Lynn Feng					
(Name of Person)						
	L&L Holding Company, LLC					
	(Firm/Company)					
142 W. 57th Street			F2			
(Address)			 :			
	New York, NY 10019					
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)	8: 5:			
For further inf	formation concerning this matter, please call	1:	ALL: 51			
Lyni	n Feng	212 920-3382 at () _	Lu			
	(Name of Person)	at ()(Area Code & Daytime To	dephone Number)			
Enclosed is a cl	neck for the following amount:					
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Certified Copy (additional co				
Mailing Address: Registration Section		Street Address: Registration Section				
		Division of Corporations				
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee				
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, S Tallahassee, FL 32303	uite 810			

ŧ.,

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ne name of a limited liabili Y88 LLC	ty company is			·
2. Tl	ne Articles of Organization	were filed on May 1	2, 2015	and assigned	
do	ocument number L150000	33600			
(eff in t	ne delayed effective date the fective date cannot be prior to or this block does not meet the a fective date on the Departmen	more than 90 days later the ipplicable statutory filing	an date document is received	for filing) Note: If the	date inserted locument's
60.	description of occurrence 5.0707, Florida Statutes, (o e Company has been wou	copy 605.0707 on bac		dissolution pursuan	at to section
				· · ·	2624
				7	
	there are no members, ento tivities and affairs:	er the name and addre Lynn Feng	ss of the person appointe	ed to wind up the con	npanyis
		L&L Holding Compa	ny, LLC	ر ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	전 <u>5</u>
		142 W. 57th Street		<u> </u>	
		New York, NY 10	019	· <u></u>	
6. Sig above	gnature of an authorized po to wind up the company	erson or if there are no s activities and affairs	o members, the signature :	of the person appoir	nted and listed
/s/ (David W. Levinson		David W. Levinson		
	Signature		Print	ted Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00